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Tel 407-740-8575
Fax 407-740-0613
tmi@tminc .co m Dear Ms. Dale :

Enclosure

file :

	

BellSouth - MO
tms: M010702
proj . : 4897-300

2007

mmtssion

BelISouth Long Distance, Inc. - Adoption Supplement for
Competitive Local Exchange Telecommunications Service TariffNo. 3

BelISouth Long Distance, Inc. recently adopted a change in name to BellSouth Long
Distance, Inc. d/b/aAT&T Long Distance Service. The Company hereby files an original and
two (2) copies ofthe attached Adoption Notice providing for the adoption and ratification of
the BelISouth Long Distance, Inc. Competitive Local Exchange Tariff by BellSouth Long
Distance, Ind . d/b/a AT&T Long Distance Service.

This filing includes the Adoption supplement for the BellSouth Long Distance, Inc.
Competitive Local Exchange Telecommunications Service Tariff No. 3, along with the
revised Title Page ofthe company's tariff. Acopy ofthe Registration of Fictitious Name with
the State of Missouri is also attached for your records .

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by date stamping the extra copy ofthis cover letter
and returning it to me in the self-addressed, stamped envelope provided .

Anyquestions regarding this filing maybe directed to my attention at (407) 740-8575 . Thank
you for your as4qunce in this matter .

Thomas M. Forte
Consultant to BellSouth Long Distance, Inc. d/b/a AT&T Long Distance Service
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Via Overnight Delivery

210 N . Park Ave .
Winter Park, FL -RECEIVED2

32789 Ms. Colleen M. Dale, ChiefRegulatory Law Judge
MAYMissouri Public Service Commission 2 5

P.0 Drawer 200 Office of the Public Counsel
200 Madison Street, Suite 100 Ta6CicSe1~ueWinter Park, FL Jefferson City, MO 65 101



Tom Forte

From :

	

efis.messenger@psc.mo.gov
Sent :

	

Thursday, May 24, 2007 9:26 AM
To:

	

Dawn . Hake@psc.mo .gov ; Deborah . Steck@psc.mo.gov ; Kay .Finnell@psc .mo.gov ;
Kim .Happy@psc.mo .gov ; mario.soto@bellsouth .co m ; Melissa .Anderson@psc.mo.gov ;
nikki.senn@psc.mo.gov ; tforte@tminc.com ; suzie.mankin@psc.mo .gov ;
William .Voight@psc.mo .gov ; William .Haas@psc.mo.gov ; William .Haas@psc.mo.gov

Subject:

	

Notification for Tracking No . : JC-2007-0854

***** This is a computer generated e-mail ; please do not respond to EFIS messenger . *****

Type of Submission: Revised Tariff
Utility Company : Bellsouth Long Distance, Inc.-CLEC(Telephone)
PSC MO No : 3
Effective Date : 06/23/2007
Requested Effective Date : 06/23/2007
Purpose of Filing : Adoption Supplement and Tariff Page for BellSouth Long Distance Competitive Local Exchange Tariff

Submission Details : Orig . Adopt . Notice, 1st Rs replacing org . p 1
Date :

	

5/24/2007

	

Time :

	

8:26 :00 AM


